SYLLABUS FOR ENTRANCE EXAMINATION -2023-24

CLASS-VIII

SCIENCE

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Light.

Respiration.
Reproduction.
Animal Fibres.
Electric Current.
Climate and soil.
Natural Disaster.
Waste Management.
Food and Nutrition.

10) Measurement of time.
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11) Water-A natural resource.

12) Acids, Bases and Salts.

13) Structure of matter

14) Heat and its effects..

15) Flow of heat.

16) Movement of substances-
Transportation.

17) Movment off substances-
Excretion.

18) Chemical substances and
Reactions.
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MATHS

1- Integers

2- Fractions

3- EXxponents

4-  Algebraic expressions

5- Linear Equations in one
variable

ENGLISH
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Rearrange to form meaningful
sentence

Verbs

Tenses

Preposition
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6-Percentage

7-Profit and loss
8-Simple interest
9-Properties of Triangles
10-Mensuration
11-Probability

Prefix and Sufix
Conjunction

Adverb

Letter — Formal and Informal

Punctuation



